© 2018 Cynergy3 Components, All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Cynergy3 Components and the Cynergy3 Components logo are trademarks of Cynergy3 Components Limited.
ISO9001C ER T I F I ED
IPSL series
Low Range Industrial Pressure Sensor
Cynergy3 Components Ltd.
7 Cobham Road
Ferndown Industrial Estate

Nominal Pressure, Gauge, mbar 50 100 250 500 750 1000
Nominal Pressure, Absolute mbar 500 750 1000
Permissible Overpressure mbar 2 bar 2 bar 2 bar 5 bar 5 bar 5 bar
Output Signals and Supply Voltages 43650DIN
Wire system Output Supply Volts Connection Pin No.
2-wire 4-20mA 9-32Vdc +ve Supply Pin 1
-ve Supply Pin 2
Ground Earth pin
3-wire 0.5 - 4.5Vdc ( 9-32 Vdc +ve Supply Pin 1non-ratiometric)
-ve Supply Pin 2
+ve Output Pin 3
Ground Earth Pin
IPSL series
Low Range Industrial Pressure Sensor
Part No Pressure Range Output
IPSL-G0050-5 0 - 50mbar G 4-20mA
IPSL-G0100-5 0 - 100mbar G 4-20mA
IPSL-G0250-5 0 - 250mbar G 4-20mA
IPSL-G0500-5 0 - 500mbar G 4-20mA
IPSL-G0750-5 0 - 750mbar G 4-20mA
IPSL-G1000-5 0 - 1000mbar G 4-20mA
IPSL-G0050-D 0 - 50mbar G 0.5 to 4.5V 3Wire
IPSL-G0100-D 0 - 100mbar G 0.5 to 4.5V 3Wire
IPSL-G0250-D 0 - 250mbar G 0.5 to 4.5V 3Wire
IPSL-G0500-D 0 - 500mbar G 0.5 to 4.5V 3Wire
IPSL-G0750-D 0 - 750mbar G 0.5 to 4.5V 3Wire
IPSL-G1000-D 0 - 1000mbar G 0.5 to 4.5V 3Wire
IPSL-A0500-5 0 - 500mbar Abs 4-20mA
IPSL-A0750-5 0 - 750mbar Abs 4-20mA
IPSL-A1000-5 0 - 1000mbar Abs 4-20mA
1/4” MaleBSP
Ip65
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components